0076853-28/10/2021-DGDMF-MDS-A - Allegato Utente 3 (A03)
Model Number Item Number Item Description
CPA1-000 PA0382-001 End Cap
CPA2-000 PA1051-000 PACKAGED END CAP, 8.5/ 10.7MM, +0MM
CPA2-005 PA1051-005 PACKAGED END CAP, 8.5/ 10.7MM, +5MM
CPA2-010 PA1051-010 PACKAGED END CAP, 8.5/ 10.7MM, +10MM
CPA2-015 PA1051-015 PACKAGED END CAP, 8.5/ 10.7MM, +15MM
CPA2-020 PA1051-020 PACKAGED END CAP, 8.5/ 10.7MM, +20MM
CPA3-000 PA1052-000 PACKAGED END CAP, 12.5MM , +0MM
CPA3-005 PA1052-005 PACKAGED END CAP, 12.5MM , +5MM
CPA3-010 PA1052-010 PACKAGED END CAP, 12.5MM , +10MM
CPA3-015 PA1052-015 PACKAGED END CAP, 12.5MM , +15MM
CPA3-020 PA1052-020 PACKAGED END CAP, 12.5MM , +20MM
HEC1-000 PA0709-000 END CAP, 0MM HUMERAL NAIL
HEC2-000 PA0709-002 END CAP, 2MM HUMERAL NAIL
HEC3-000 PA0709-005 END CAP, 5MM HUMERAL NAIL
HEC4-000 PA0709-010 END CAP, 10MM HUMERAL NAIL
HEC5-000 PA0709-015 END CAP, 15MM HUMERAL NAIL
LSB3-020 PP1699-020 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 2 0mm
LSB3-025 PP1699-025 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 2 5mm
LSB3-030 PP1699-030 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 3 0mm
LSB3-035 PP1699-035 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 3 5mm
LSB3-040 PP1699-040 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 4 0mm
LSB3-045 PP1699-045 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 4 5mm
LSB3-050 PP1699-050 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 5 0mm
LSB3-055 PP1699-055 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 5 5mm
LSB3-060 PP1699-060 Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 6 0mm
LSB3-200-S PA1220-020 3.5mm x 20mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-250-S PA1220-025 3.5mm x 25mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-300-S PA1220-030 3.5mm x 30mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-350-S PA1220-035 3.5mm x 35mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-400-S PA1220-040 3.5mm x 40mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-450-S PA1220-045 3.5mm x 45mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-500-S PA1220-050 3.5mm x 50mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-550-S PA1220-055 3.5mm x 55mm Screw, Peg
LSB3-600-S PA1220-060 3.5mm x 60mm Screw, Peg
LSB4-020 PP1425-020 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 20mm
LSB4-025 PP1425-025 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 25mm
LSB4-030 PP1425-030 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 30mm
LSB4-035 PP1425-035 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 35mm
LSB4-040 PP1425-040 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 40mm
LSB4-045 PP1425-045 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 45mm
LSB4-050 PP1425-050 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 50mm
LSB4-055 PP1425-055 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 55mm
LSB4-060 PP1425-060 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 60mm
LSB5-020 PP1426-020 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 20mm
LSB5-025 PP1426-025 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 25mm
LSB5-030 PP1426-030 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 30mm
0076853-28/10/2021-DGDMF-MDS-A - Allegato Utente 2 (A02)
LSB5-035 PP1426-035 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 35mm
LSB5-040 PP1426-040 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 40mm
LSB5-045 PP1426-045 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 45mm
LSB5-050 PP1426-050 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 50mm
LSB5-055 PP1426-055 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 55mm
LSB5-060 PP1426-060 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 60mm
LSB5-065 PP1426-065 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 65mm
LSB5-070 PP1426-070 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 70mm
LSB5-075 PP1426-075 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 75mm
LSC4-020 PP1794-020 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 2 0mm
LSC4-025 PP1794-025 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 2 5mm
LSC4-030 PP1794-030 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 3 0mm
LSC4-035 PP1794-035 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 3 5mm
LSC4-040 PP1794-040 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 4 0mm
LSC4-045 PP1794-045 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 4 5mm
LSC4-050 PP1794-050 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 5 0mm
LSC4-055 PP1794-055 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 5 5mm
LSC4-060 PP1794-060 Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 6 0mm
LSC4-200-S PA1221-020 4.0mm x 20mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-250-S PA1221-025 4.0mm x 25mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-300-S PA1221-030 4.0mm x 30mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-350-S PA1221-035 4.0mm x 35mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-400-S PA1221-040 4.0mm x 40mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-450-S PA1221-045 4.0mm x 45mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-500-S PA1221-050 4.0mm x 50mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-550-S PA1221-055 4.0mm x 55mm Screw, Peg
LSC4-600-S PA1221-060 4.0mm x 60mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-020 PP1742-020 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 2 0mm
LSC5-025 PP1742-025 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 2 5mm
LSC5-030 PP1742-030 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 3 0mm
LSC5-035 PP1742-035 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 3 5mm
LSC5-040 PP1742-040 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 4 0mm
LSC5-045 PP1742-045 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 4 5mm
LSC5-050 PP1742-050 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 5 0mm
LSC5-055 PP1742-055 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 5 5mm
LSC5-060 PP1742-060 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 6 0mm
LSC5-065 PP1742-065 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 6 5mm
LSC5-070 PP1742-070 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 7 0mm
LSC5-075 PP1742-075 Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 7 5mm
LSC5-200-S PA1222-020 5.0mm x 20mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-250-S PA1222-025 5.0mm x 25mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-300-S PA1222-030 5.0mm x 30mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-350-S PA1222-035 5.0mm x 35mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-400-S PA1222-040 5.0mm x 40mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-450-S PA1222-045 5.0mm x 45mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-500-S PA1222-050 5.0mm x 50mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-550-S PA1222-055 5.0mm x 55mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-600-S PA1222-060 5.0mm x 60mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-650-S PA1222-065 5.0mm x 65mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-700-S PA1222-070 5.0mm x 70mm Screw, Peg
LSC5-750-S PA1222-075 5.0mm x 75mm Screw, Peg
P10.7-30H170 PA0676-30H170 Retrograde Feumr 10 Ben d 10.7MM X 170MM
P10.7-30J160 PA0676-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7MM X 160MM
P10.7-30K170 PA0676-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 10.7MM X 170MM
P10.7-30U170 PA0676-30U170 Universal Femur 10.7MM X  170MM
P10.7-50A215 PA0411-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50A230 PA0411-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-50B215 PA0411-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50B230 PA0411-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-50C195 PA0411-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 195mm
P10.7-50C215 PA0411-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50C230 PA0411-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-50D215 PA0411-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 215mm
P10.7-50D230 PA0411-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 230mm
P10.7-50E195 PA0411-50E195 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 195mm
P10.7-50E215 PA0411-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50E230 PA0411-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-50H190 PA0676-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 10.7MM X 190MM
P10.7-50J180 PA0676-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7MM X 180MM
P10.7-50K190 PA0676-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend10.7MM X 190MM
P10.7-50M160 PA0902-50M160 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 10.7mm X 160mm
P10.7-50M175 PA0902-50M175 Antegrade Femur Troch 10 Bend 10.7mm X 175mm
P10.7-50N160 PA0902-50N160 Universal Femur 10.7mm X 160mm
P10.7-50P160 PA0902-50P160 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 10.7mm x 160 mm
P10.7-50P175 PA0902-50P175 Retrograde Femur 10 Bend 10.7mm x 175mm
P10.7-50Q150 PA0902-50Q150 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7mm X 150mm
P10.7-50Q155 PA0902-50Q155 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend 10.7mm X 155mm
P10.7-50U190 PA0676-50U190 Universal Femur 10.7MM X  190MM
P10.7-50V215 PA0411-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50V230 PA0411-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-50X215 PA0411-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 215mm
P10.7-50X230 PA0411-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 230mm
P10.7-80A245 PA0411-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80A275 PA0411-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80A305 PA0411-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80A335 PA0411-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80A365 PA0411-80A365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 365mm
P10.7-80B245 PA0411-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80B275 PA0411-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80B305 PA0411-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80B335 PA0411-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80B365 PA0411-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 365mm
P10.7-80C245 PA0411-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80C275 PA0411-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80C305 PA0411-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80C335 PA0411-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80C365 PA0411-80C365 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 365mm
P10.7-80D245 PA0411-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 245mm
P10.7-80D275 PA0411-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 275mm
P10.7-80D305 PA0411-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 305mm
P10.7-80D335 PA0411-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 335mm
P10.7-80D365 PA0411-80D365 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 365mm
P10.7-80E245 PA0411-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80E275 PA0411-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80E305 PA0411-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80E335 PA0411-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80E365 PA0411-80E365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 365mm
P10.7-80V245 PA0411-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80V275 PA0411-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80V305 PA0411-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80V335 PA0411-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80V365 PA0411-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 365mm
P10.7-80X245 PA0411-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 245mm
P10.7-80X275 PA0411-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 275mm
P10.7-80X305 PA0411-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 305mm
P10.7-80X335 PA0411-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 335mm
P10.7-80X365 PA0411-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 365mm
P12.5-30H170 PA0677-30H170 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 12.5MM X 170MM
P12.5-30J160 PA0677-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  12.5MM X 160MM
P12.5-30K170 PA0677-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 12.5MM X 170MM
P12.5-30U170 PA0677-30U170 Universal Femur 12.5MM 1 70MM
P12.5-50A215 PA0417-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50A230 PA0417-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-50B215 PA0417-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50B230 PA0417-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-50C195 PA0417-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 195mm
P12.5-50C215 PA0417-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50C230 PA0417-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-50D215 PA0417-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 215mm
P12.5-50D230 PA0417-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 230mm
P12.5-50E215 PA0417-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50E230 PA0417-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-50H190 PA0677-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d, 12.5MM X 190MM
P12.5-50J180 PA0677-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  12.5MM X 180MM
P12.5-50K190 PA0677-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 12.5MM X 190MM
P12.5-50U190 PA0677-50U190 Universal Femur 12.5MM X  190MM
P12.5-50V215 PA0417-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50V230 PA0417-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-50X215 PA0417-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 215mm
P12.5-50X230 PA0417-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 230mm
P12.5-80A245 PA0417-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80A275 PA0417-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80A305 PA0417-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80A335 PA0417-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80A365 PA0417-80A365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 365mm
P12.5-80B245 PA0417-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80B275 PA0417-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80B305 PA0417-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80B335 PA0417-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80B365 PA0417-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 365mm
P12.5-80C245 PA0417-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80C275 PA0417-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80C305 PA0417-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80C335 PA0417-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80C365 PA0417-80C365 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 365mm
P12.5-80D245 PA0417-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 245mm
P12.5-80D275 PA0417-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 275mm
P12.5-80D305 PA0417-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 305mm
P12.5-80D335 PA0417-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 335mm
P12.5-80D365 PA0417-80D365 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 365mm
P12.5-80E245 PA0417-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80E275 PA0417-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80E305 PA0417-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80E335 PA0417-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80E365 PA0417-80E365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 365mm
P12.5-80V245 PA0417-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80V275 PA0417-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80V305 PA0417-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80V335 PA0417-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80V365 PA0417-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 365mm
P12.5-80X245 PA0417-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 245mm
P12.5-80X275 PA0417-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 275mm
P12.5-80X305 PA0417-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 305mm
P12.5-80X335 PA0417-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 335mm
P12.5-80X365 PA0417-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 365mm
P8.5-30H170 PA0675-30H170 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 8.5MM X 170MM
P8.5-30J160 PA0675-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5MM X 160MM
P8.5-30K170 PA0675-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5MM X 170MM
P8.5-30U170 PA0675-30U170 Universal Femur 8.5MM X 170MM
P8.5-50A215 PA0465-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 215mm
P8.5-50A230 PA0465-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 230mm
P8.5-50B215 PA0465-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 215mm
P8.5-50B230 PA0465-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 230mm
P8.5-50C195 PA0465-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  195mm
P8.5-50C215 PA0465-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  215mm
P8.5-50C230 PA0465-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  230mm
P8.5-50D215 PA0465-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 215mm
P8.5-50D230 PA0465-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 230mm
P8.5-50E215 PA0465-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 215mm
P8.5-50E230 PA0465-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 230mm
P8.5-50H190 PA0675-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 8.5mm x 190 mm
P8.5-50J180 PA0675-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5MM X 180MM
P8.5-50K190 PA0675-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5MM X 190MM
P8.5-50M160 PA0901-50M160 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5mm X 160mm
P8.5-50M165 PA0901-50M165 Antegrade Femur Troch 10 Bend 8.5mm x 165mm
P8.5-50N150 PA0901-50N150 Universal Femur 8.5mm x 150mm
P8.5-50P165 PA0901-50P165 Retrograde Femur 10 Bend 8.5mm x 165 mm
P8.5-50Q150 PA0901-50Q150 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5mm X 150mm
P8.5-50Q155 PA0901-50Q155 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend 8.5mm x 155mm
P8.5-50U190 PA0675-50U190 Universal Femur 8.5MM X 190MM
P8.5-50V215 PA0465-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 215mm
P8.5-50V230 PA0465-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 230mm
P8.5-50X215 PA0465-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 215mm
P8.5-50X230 PA0465-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 230mm
P8.5-80A245 PA0465-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 245mm
P8.5-80A275 PA0465-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 275mm
P8.5-80A305 PA0465-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 305mm
P8.5-80A335 PA0465-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 335mm
P8.5-80B245 PA0465-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 245mm
P8.5-80B275 PA0465-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 275mm
P8.5-80B305 PA0465-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 305mm
P8.5-80B335 PA0465-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 335mm
P8.5-80C245 PA0465-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  245mm
P8.5-80C275 PA0465-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  275mm
P8.5-80C305 PA0465-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  305mm
P8.5-80C335 PA0465-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  335mm
P8.5-80D245 PA0465-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 245mm
P8.5-80D275 PA0465-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 275mm
P8.5-80D305 PA0465-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 305mm
P8.5-80D335 PA0465-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 335mm
P8.5-80E245 PA0465-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 245mm
P8.5-80E275 PA0465-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 275mm
P8.5-80E305 PA0465-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 305mm
P8.5-80E335 PA0465-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 335mm
P8.5-80V245 PA0465-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 245mm
P8.5-80V275 PA0465-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 275mm
P8.5-80V305 PA0465-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 305mm
P8.5-80V335 PA0465-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 335mm
P8.5-80V365 PA0465-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 365mm
P8.5-80X245 PA0465-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 245mm
P8.5-80X275 PA0465-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 275mm
P8.5-80X305 PA0465-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 305mm
P8.5-80X335 PA0465-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 335mm
P8.5-80X365 PA0465-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 365mm
PR10.5-50C195 PA0656-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 10.5 x 195
PR10.5-80B245 PA0656-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 10.5 x 245
PR10.5-80C245 PA0656-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 10.5 x 245
PR10.5-80D305 PA0656-80D305 Antegrade Femur, 10.5 x 305
PR11.5-80B245 PA0657-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 11.5 x 245
PR11.5-80C245 PA0657-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 11.5 X 245
PR12.5-80B245 PA0663-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 12.5 x 245 (R)
PR12.5-80C245 PA0663-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5 x 245 (R)
PR9.0-50A215 PA0654-50A215 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 215
PR9.0-50A230 PA0654-50A230 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 230
PR9.0-50B215 PA0654-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 215
PR9.0-50B230 PA0654-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 230
PR9.0-50C195 PA0654-50C195 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 195
PR9.0-50C215 PA0654-50C215 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 215
PR9.0-50C230 PA0654-50C230 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 230
PR9.0-50D215 PA0654-50D215 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 215
PR9.0-50D230 PA0654-50D230 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 230
PR9.0-50E215 PA0654-50E215 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 215
PR9.0-50E230 PA0654-50E230 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 230
PR9.0-80A245 PA0654-80A245 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 245
PR9.0-80A275 PA0654-80A275 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 275
PR9.0-80A305 PA0654-80A305 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 305
PR9.0-80A335 PA0654-80A335 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 335
PR9.0-80A365 PA0654-80A365 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 365
PR9.0-80B245 PA0654-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 245
PR9.0-80B275 PA0654-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 275
PR9.0-80B305 PA0654-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 305
PR9.0-80B335 PA0654-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 335
PR9.0-80B365 PA0654-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 365
PR9.0-80C245 PA0654-80C245 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 245
PR9.0-80C275 PA0654-80C275 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 275
PR9.0-80C305 PA0654-80C305 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 305
PR9.0-80C365 PA0654-80C365 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 365
PR9.0-80D245 PA0654-80D245 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 245
PR9.0-80D275 PA0654-80D275 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 275
PR9.0-80D305 PA0654-80D305 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 305
PR9.0-80D335 PA0654-80D335 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 335
PR9.0-80D365 PA0654-80D365 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 365
PR9.0-80E245 PA0654-80E245 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 245
PR9.0-80E275 PA0654-80E275 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 275
PR9.0-80E305 PA0654-80E305 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 305
PR9.0-80E335 PA0654-80E335 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 335
PR9.0-80E365 PA0654-80E365 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 365
PR9.5-50A230 PA0655-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 9.5 x 230
SSA1-000 PA0335-001 PKG PRECICE #6-32 SETSCR EW 10.7mm
SSA2-000 PA0335-002 PKG PRECICE #6-32 SETSCR EW 12.5mm
TSA4.5-020 PP2662-200 4.5MM X 20MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-022.5 PP2662-225 4.5MM X 22.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-025 PP2662-250 4.5MM X 25MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-027.5 PP2662-275 4.5MM X 27.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-030 PP2662-300 4.5MM X 30MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-032.5 PP2662-325 4.5MM X 32.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-035 PP2662-350 4.5MM X 35MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-037.5 PP2662-375 4.5MM X 37.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-040 PP2662-400 4.5MM X 40MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-042.5 PP2662-425 4.5MM X 42.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-045 PP2662-450 4.5MM X 45MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-047.5 PP2662-475 4.5MM X 47.5MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-050 PP2662-500 4.5MM X 50MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-055 PP2662-550 4.5MM X 55MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-060 PP2662-600 4.5MM X 60MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-065 PP2662-650 4.5MM X 65MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-070 PP2662-700 4.5MM X 70MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-075 PP2662-750 4.5MM X 75MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-080 PP2662-800 4.5MM X 80MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-085 PP2662-850 4.5MM X 85MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-090 PP2662-900 4.5MM X 90MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-095 PP2662-950 4.5MM X 95MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4.5-100 PP2662-100 4.5MM X 100MM LOCKING SCREW, FULLY THREADED
TSA4-000-S PA1223-000 4.0mm x 100mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-200-S PA1223-200 4.0mm x 20mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-225-S PA1223-225 4.0mm x 22.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-250-S PA1223-250 4.0mm x 25mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-275-S PA1223-275 4.0mm x 27.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-300-S PA1223-300 4.0mm x 30mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-325-S PA1223-325 4.0mm x 32.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-350-S PA1223-350 4.0mm x 35mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-375-S PA1223-375 4.0mm x 37.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-400-S PA1223-400 4.0mm x 40mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-425-S PA1223-425 4.0mm x 42.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-450-S PA1223-450 4.0mm x 45mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-475-S PA1223-475 4.0mm x 47.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-500-S PA1223-500 4.0mm x 50mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-550-S PA1223-550 4.0mm x 55mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-600-S PA1223-600 4.0mm x 60mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-650-S PA1223-650 4.0mm x 65mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-700-S PA1223-700 4.0mm x 70mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-750-S PA1223-750 4.0mm x 75mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-800-S PA1223-800 4.0mm x 80mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-850-S PA1223-850 4.0mm x 85mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-900-S PA1223-900 4.0mm x 90mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA4-950-S PA1223-950 4.0mm x 95mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-000-S PA1225-000 5.0mm x 100mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-200-S PA1225-200 5.0mm x 20mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-225-S PA1225-225 5.0mm x 22.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-250-S PA1225-250 5.0mm x 25mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-275-S PA1225-275 5.0mm x 27.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-300-S PA1225-300 5.0mm x 30mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-325-S PA1225-325 5.0mm x 32.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-350-S PA1225-350 5.0mm x 35mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-375-S PA1225-375 5.0mm x 37.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-400-S PA1225-400 5.0mm x 40mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-425-S PA1225-425 5.0mm x 42.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-450-S PA1225-450 5.0mm x 45mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-475-S PA1225-475 5.0mm x 47.5mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-500-S PA1225-500 5.0mm x 50mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-550-S PA1225-550 5.0mm x 55mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-600-S PA1225-600 5.0mm x 60mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-650-S PA1225-650 5.0mm x 65mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-700-S PA1225-700 5.0mm x 70mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-750-S PA1225-750 5.0mm x 75mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-800-S PA1225-800 5.0mm x 80mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-850-S PA1225-850 5.0mm x 85mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-900-S PA1225-900 5.0mm x 90mm Screw, Fully Threaded
TSA5-950-S PA1225-950 5.0mm x 95mm Screw, Fully Threaded